				l N	lo		800-423-4403	
Number	Effective/Re	evised Date				Inquiries:		
1. NFIP Map Number or Communi		=	3. LOMA	A/LOMR	4. Flood Zone	Determination		
G. PRIOR COMMUNITY INFORMA	ATION	T		I	П		_	
Austin, TX 78758								
11902 Burnet Road						03-25-2019		
CoreLogic Flood Services				02.25.2040				
NAME, ADDRESS, TELEPHONE NUMBER				DATE OF DETERMINATION				
F. PREPARER'S INFORMATION						OF DETERMINE		
locate the building/mobile home on t	ne NFIP	map.						
This determination is based on exar			d any Federal	Management A	gency revisions	to it, and any other ir	nformation needed to	
Det R		6279809						
A05_1903982277 BFE: BFD:								
		Legal Description:						
Determination No. Borrower: Wang, Lih Chiun Reg. Pgm. Entry: 05-14-1970				MSA: 26420 State/County Code: 48-0287 Parcel No:				
not limited to deciding whether to purchase a property or determining the value of a property. 200795192								
comply with the 1994 Reform Act	_		=		-		ose, including, but	
E. COMMENTS: This flood deter		=	=		-			
If no, flood insurance is not requi								
If yes, flood insurance is required by the Flood Disaster Protection Act of 1973.								
(ZONES BEGINNING WITH LETTER "A" OR "V")? [] YES [X] NO								
IS BUILDING/MOBILE HOME IN SPECIAL FLOOD HAZARDAREA								
	OME	N SDECIVI	EI OOD II	Δ7ΔΡΝΔΙ	FΔ			
D. DETERMINATION								
may not be available CBRA/OPA Designation date:								
() Building/Mobile Home is in a Coastal Barrier Resource Area(CBRA) or Otherwise Protected Area(OPA), Federal Flood Insurance								
() Federal Flood Insurance is not available because the community is not participating in the NFIP								
(X) Federal Flood Insurance is available (community participates in NFIP). (X) Regular Program () Emergency Program of NFIP								
C. FEDERAL FLOOD INSURANCE AVAILABILITY (Check all that apply)								
·				3-2007	No	Х	No	
(Community name, if not the same as "A") Effective/R			evised Date					
1. NFIP Map Number or Community-Panel Number				lap Panel	3. LOMA/LON	IR 4. Flood Zone	5. No NFIP Map	
B. NATIONAL FLOOD INSURANC	E PROG	RAM(NFIP) DA	TA AFFECTIN	IG BUILDING/N	MOBILE HOME			
HARRIS COUNTY UNINCORPORATED A			AREAS TX 480287					
1. NFIP Community Name 2. County(ies)				3. State	4. NFIP Com	nunity Number		
A. NATIONALFLOOD INSURANCE	PROGI	RAM (NFIP) CO	MMUNITY JU	RISDICTION				
			SECT	TON II				
3. LENDER ID. NO 4. LOAN IDENTIFIER			5. AMOUNT OF FLOOD INSURANCE REQUIRED					
REQUESTER:				1008011 1 \ / / 041-0889				
				Houston TX 77041-6889				
				5419 Sterling Brk				
				Wang, Lih Chiun				
				Certified Address:				
				PROPERTY ADDRESS (Legal Description may be attached)				
1. LENDER NAME AND ADDRESS				2. COLLATERAL (Building/MobileHome/Personal Property)				
		SE	CTION I - LOA	N INFORMATION				
				Contact Email: ima@aimsc.com Contact Fax: 713-777-6080				
STANDARD FLOOD HAZARD DETERMINATION				ON	Contact Phone: 713-771-6000 Contact Email: lina@allrisc.com			
					I('Antaat Dhass. "	/12 //1 ENNN		

Contact Name: Lina®Zhong